
Syyskolinat 5.11.2017 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Pud.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Joonas Jehkinen Mainarit 237 279 257 259 300 269 1601 1601 0
2 Tero Kivelä Hake 238 221 176 193 242 213 1283 1361 13 240 240
3 Kaarlo Kekkonen Pebo 213 204 202 244 162 170 1195 1273 13 328 88
4 Reijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 154 208 156 194 214 237 1163 1265 17 336 8 8
5 Pirjo Palo Ice-Bowling 165 169 180 183 220 168 1085 1247 27 354 26 18
6 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 212 213 198 186 197 184 1190 1238 8 363 35 9
7 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 181 185 206 203 197 155 1127 1229 17 372 44 9
8 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 238 142 163 174 200 222 1139 1175 6 426 98 54
9 Sami Multala Salmi-Bowling 146 202 190 166 166 147 1017 1173 26 428 100 2  

10 Anja Kolehmainen Kiuke 200 147 158 159 178 162 1004 1160 26 441 113 13
11 Teemu Mikkonen Piebo 202 157 149 165 170 152 995 1103 18 498 170 57
12 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 161 201 179 143 149 157 990 1092 17 509 181 11


